Name and Address of 
the Secured Creditor: 

Canara Bank, Sagar Branch  
MOB. 8709596694 

2. Name and Address of 
the Borrower & Guarantor: 

Naveena N S/O Narayana, #24 malali, Sagar, Nanditale 
post, Sagar 577401. 

3. Total liabilities as on: 
31.10.2025 

Rs. 19,16,843.26/- (Rupees Nineteen Lakhs Sixteen 

Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Three and paisa Twenty Six 

Only) 

4. (a) Mode of Auction:  

(b) Details of Auction 
service provider:  

(c) Date & Time of 
Auction:  
(d) Place of Auction:  

E-Auction 
M/s PSB Alliance Ltd (ebkray) 

support.ebkray@psballiance.com,Website:https://baanknet.com/.